Series NR01 Subminiature Process Sealed Rotaries
G42
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

1 Single
Pole
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
Knobs
No
Code Without Knob
1 Knob Without Flange
2 Knob With Flange
Circuits, Positions & Indexing
Code Pos. 1 Pos. 2 Pos. 3 Pos. 4 Pos. 5 Index
03 ON ON ON –– –– 45°
04 ON ON ON ON –– 45°
05 ON ON ON ON ON 45°
1NR01 N03 GA 13
Contact Timing
N Nonshorting
Contact Material
G
Gold Rated
0.4VA @
28V AC/DC
Gold Contacts
with 0.4VA Rating
Straight PC Terminals
with Bracket
Red Knob
without Flange
DESCRIPTION FOR
TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
NR01103ANG13-1C
SP3T  ON-ON-ON  Circuit
Positions 1, 2 & 3
1
PC Terminals
13 Straight with
Bracket
C
Colors
A Black
C Red
H Gray
CONTACT MATERIAL & RATING
Gold over Bronze or Copper
Logic Level
0.4VA @ 28V AC/DC maximum
G
TERMINALS
Straight PC with Bracket 13
Pole Model
Actuator Positions Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pos 1 Pos 2 Pos 3 Pos 4 Pos 5 Pos 1 Pos 2 Pos 3 Pos 4 Pos 5 Note:  Terminal numbers
are not actually on switch
SP3T NR01103 ON ON ON –– –– C-2 C-3 C-4 –– ––
SP4T NR01104 ON ON ON ON –– C-2 C-3 C-4 C-5 ––
SP5T NR01105 ON ON ON ON ON C-1 C-2 C-3 C-4 C-5
POLES & CIRCUITS
2 3
C
4
2 3 4
C
5
1 2 3
C
4 5
Series NR01Subminiature Process Sealed Rotaries
G45